
SLNO. FORM NUMBER 

2 

6 

7 

8 

10 

1: 

12 

14| 
15 

16 

730476342 

730498105 
730497253 

730320560 

730509145 

730509024 

730476427 

730501465 

730410704 

730227203 

730489486 
730337786 

730244331 

Registration ID Admission NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

730223771 

730396300 

Merit List of Minor Subject (For SC Candidate) Session-2023-24 

730488112 

Scheme 

230255749 MINOR 

230225227 MINOR 

230104052|3 MINOR 
230186765 3 MINOR 
230211555 3 MINOR 

230116755|3 MINOR 
230096148|3 MINOR 

2302296733 MINOR 

2301387933 MINOR 
2301387933 MINOR 

230195992|3 MINOR 
230147457|3 MINOR 

230135094]3 MINOR 
230223384|3 MINOR 
2301505013 MINOR 

SUSMITA SARKAR 
MONIKA DAS 

NIKITA DAS 
BIKASH SARKAR 

BIBEK MONDAL 
DHANANJOY MALO 

MAHANTA KARMAKAR 

SWAPAN DAS 

BIKRAM DAS 

BIPULA MALO 
BIPULA MALO 

PANITA DAS 

DEBESWNAR SARKAR 

SILPI BARMAN 
PAPPU SIDDHA 

PRASENJIT DAS 

sUBJECT1 

|ASSAMESE 

EDUCATION 

POLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION 

ASSAMESE EDUCATION 

ASSAMESE 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 
HISTORY 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 
EDUCATION 

SUBJECT 2 

ASSAMESE 

EDUCATION 

ASSAMESE 

SUBJECT3 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE ASSAMESE 
EDUCATION 

ASSAMESE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCEEDUCATION 
EDUCATION GEOGRAPHY (DUAL STREAM) MALE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION 
POLITICAL SCIENCE ENGLISH ASSAMESE 
|ASSAMESE POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

GENDER 

POLITICAL SCIENCE ENGLISH 

FEMALE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

POLITICAL SCIENCEGEOGRAPHY (DUAL STREAM) FEMALE 

POLITICAL SCIENCEGEOGRAPHY (DUAL STREAM) FEMALE 
GEOGRAPHY (DUALPOLITICAL SIENCE 
POLITICAL SCIENCE GEOGRAPHY (DUAL STREAM) FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

XII 

PERCENTAGE 

CALCULATED BY 

SYSTEM 

46 

45.4 

45.2 

45 

45 

44.8 

44 

43.8 

42.8 

42.2 

42.2 

41.8 

41.2 

40.6 

40.2 

40.2 

Pincipal ic 
Mahatma Gandhi College 

Chalantapara 

2301929493 MINOR 
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