Merit List of Minor Subject (For SC Candidate) Session-2023-24

SL.NO.	FORM NUMBER	Registration ID	Admission Scheme	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	SUBJECT 1	SUBJECT 2	SUBJECT 3	GENDER	XII PERCENTAGE
			Seneme						CALCULATED BY SYSTEM
					ASSAMESE	EDUCATION	POLITICAL SCIENCE	FEMALE	46
1	730476342			SUSMITA SARKAR		LDOCATION	ASSAMESE	FEMALE	45.4
2	730498105			MONIKA DAS	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION	FEMALE	45.2
3	730497253		-	NIKITA DAS	POLITICAL SCIENCE	EDUCATION	ASSAMESE	MALE	45
4	730320560			BIKASH SARKAR	ASSAMESE	EDUCATION	POLITICAL SCIENCE	MALE	45
5	730509145		-	BIBEK MONDAL		POLITICAL SCIENCE	EDUCATION	MALE	44.8
6				DHANANJOY MALO	ASSAMESE POLITICAL SCIENCE	EDUCATION	GEOGRAPHY (DUAL STREAM)	MALE	44
7	730476427	-		MAHANTA KARMAKAR		POLITICAL SCIENCE	EDUCATION	MALE	43.8
8	730501465		-	SWAPAN DAS	HISTORY	ENGLISH	POLITICAL SCIENCE	MALE	42.8
9		-	-	BIKRAM DAS	ASSAMESE		ASSAMESE	FEMALE	42.2
10	730227203		-	BIPULA MALO	POLITICAL SCIENCE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	GEOGRAPHY (DUAL STREAM)	FEMALE	42.2
11	730489486		-	BIPULA MALO	EDUCATION			FEMALE	41.8
12	730337786			PANITA DAS	EDUCATION		POLITICAL SCIENCE	MALE	41.2
13	730244331		-	DEBESWAR SARKAR	EDUCATION		GEOGRAPHY (DUAL STREAM)	FEMALE	40.6
14	730223771	230135094	1 3 MINOR	SILPI BARMAN	EDUCATION			MALE	40.2
15	730396300			PAPPU SIDDHA	ASSAMESE	POLITICAL SCIENCE		MALE	40.2
16	730488112	2 230150501	3 MINOR	PRASENJIT DAS	ASSAMESE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	EDUCATION	IVIALE	40.2

Principal i/c Mahatma Gandhi College Chalantapara